MAHARSHI DEVRAHA BABA AUTONOMOUS STATE MEDICAL COLLEGE, Deoria

Master time table MBBS Batch 21-22 (Phase 3 Part 2)

Electives

1/2/25-14/2/25

Block A

15/2/25-28/2/25

Block B

Days

Sat
01/02/25

Mon
03/02/25

Tues04/02/25
Wed05/02/25

Thurs06/02/25

Fri07/02/25
Sat08/02/25

Mon10/02/25

Tues11/02/25

Wed12/02/25

Thurs13/02/25

Fri14/02/25

Sat 15/02/25

Mon 17/02/25

Tues 18/02/25

Wed 19/02/25

Thurs20/02/25

8-9am

9-10am 10am-1pm

1-2pm 2-3pm

Clinical classes

Clinical classes

Clinical classes

LUNCH

LUNCH

Lunch

3-4pm



Fri21/02/25

Sat22/02/25

Mon24/02/25

Tues25/02/25

Wed26/02/25

Thurs27/02/25

Fri28/02/25

Teaching weeks (Phase 3 part 2)

Clinical posting

8-9AM

9-10 AM

10-01pm

Lunch

2-3PM

3-4PM

Sat01/03/25

OP (L)

ENT(L)

Tues 04/03/25

Wed 05/03/25

Thurs 06/03/25

OR(L1)

0G 13.1: (T2): Topic:
Labour: Enumerate and
discuss the physiology of
labour

Fri 07/03/25

0G: 13.1(L3) Labour:
Enumerate and discuss
the mechanism of normal
labour. Mechanism and
events in 1st, 2" and 3™
stage of Normal labor

Topic:Abnormal lie and
presentation:Maternal
pelvis OG: 14.1(T4)
Enumerate and discuss the
diameters of maternal
pelvis and types

Sat08/03/25

OP(T1)

ENT(T1)

Clinical posting

Clinical

Posting

Lunch

Self study

SUNDAY (02/03/2025)
Mon 03/03/25 PE (L1) PE(T1)

M

0G:10.1: (L2) APH:
Definition,
classification,etiology,pat
hogenesis, clinicalfeatures
,USG finding, DD and Mm

0G: 10.1: (T3): APH:

DD & Mm of Abruptio
placentae,

M

Self study

SUNDAY (09/03/2025)




Mon 10/03/25

PE (L2)

PE (T1)

Tues11/03/25

Wed12/03/25

Thurs13/03/25
Fri14/03/25

Sat15/03/25

Mon17/03/25

OR (L2):

0G 12.1: (L5)Define
gestational hypertension
and classify hypertensive
disorders in pregnancy

Discuss and analyzeetiology,
pathophysiology and dx of
hypertensive disorders in
pregnancy

Holiday: HOLIKA DAHAN

PE(T)

Tues 18/03/25

Wed19/03/25

OR(L3):

complications in

antihypertensives in

0G 12.1:
(L6):Definepreeclampsia.En
umerate the investigations
and discuss Mm of
gestational hypertension
and Preeclampsia.

List the maternal and fetal

hypertensive disorders of
pregnancy

Discuss the use of

pregnancy

ClinicalPosting

ENT(T2)

Lunch

0OG 16.1: (T4)PPH:
Primary & secondary,
Causes, prevention,
diagnosis,Managememen
t- Medical, appropriate
use of blood and blood
product. Surgical: Uterine
compression sutures,
stepwise
devascularisation

Self study

OG 13.1:(T6):Labor:
Monitoring mother and
fetus in labor.(1* stage
and 2™ stage)

0G 16.1: (T5)Causes, risk
factors, classification of
PPH..General measures in
the Mm of PPH

-Medical and mechanical
methods of Mm

-Surgical methods of Mm,
stepwise
devascularisation

Complications of PPH

0G13.1(T7):Recognize
onset of contraction, how
much time it
last.Auscultatefetal heart,
CTG interpretation
Monitoring of labor by
Partogram

Introduction to Labor care
guide




Thurs20/03/25

IM(L)

Derma

Fri21/03/25 0G:14.2: (L7)Discuss the OG(T9): Describe cardinal
Mechanism of Normal movements involved in
labor, Define and describe labor.
obstructed labor, its
clinical features, Explain synclitism/
prevention and asynclitism.
management

Complications of obstructed
labor

Sat22/03/25 OP.(T3) ENT(T3)

SUNDAY (23/03

Mon24/03/25 PE(L4) PE

Tues25/03/25 OR (L4): 0G12.1 (L9)Define

Wed26/03/25

Thurs27/03/25

eclampsia and discuss
Diagnosis,management and
complications.

Define HELLP syndrome,
discuss Dx and Mm

Fri28/03/25 OG (L11): Describe and OG (T11): Rupture uterus
discuss rupture uterus,
causes, diagnosis and
management

Sat 29/03/25 OP(T4) ENT(T4)

SUNDAY (30/03/25)

Holiday (Eid UL-Fitr)

Tues01/04/25

OR (L5):

0G(L12): Postdated
pregnancy: Definition,
etiology, pathophysiology,
,diagnosis,investigations
and management

Clinical

Posting

Clinical Posting

Lunch

AETCOM Moule PE 4.1

0G 10.2: (T)8Enumerate
the indications and
describe the appropriate
use of blood and blood
products their
complications and

management
Psychiatry Psychitry
Selfstudy
0G:13.2 0G 13.2(T10)Tutorial

(L8)Pretermlabor:Etiology
, Pathophysiology,
symptoms, signs,
investigations, diagnosis,
complications and
management

OG (L10): PROM &
PPROM: Etiology,
Pthophysiology, clinical
features, investigations,
diagnosis, complications
& management

SDL: Antepartum fetal
surveillance

IM: Pandemic module 4.1

Mentor Mentee/Self study




Wed02/04/25

Thurs03/04/25

Fri04/04/25

OG (L14): 14.4.1: Describe
and discuss the
classification,
diagnosis,management of
abnormal labor:
Abnormal uterine action

OB (T12) : Mechanism of
labor in Occipito anterior

Sat05/04/25

Mon07/04/25

OP(T5)

SUNDAY (06/04/25) RAMNAVMI

ENT(T5)

Tues08/04/25

Wed09/04/25

Fri11/04/25

OR (L6):

0G(L16):0G12.5: Describe
the clinical
features,detection,effect of
pregnancy on the disease
and impact of disease on
pregnancy, complications
and management of UTl in
pregnancy

HOLIDAY MAHAVEER JAYANTI

(L17): OG 14.4: Describe
and discuss diagnosis and
management of abnormal
labor:Occipito posterior
position((

OG (T14): Mechanism of
labor in Occipito-posterior
position

Sat12/04/25

Tues15/04/25

SUNDAY(13/04/25)

OP(T6)

HOLIDAY 14/04/25 Dr BHIM RAO AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

OR (L7)"

ENT(T6)

(L18):0G 12.6: describe the
clinical features, detection,
effect of pregnancy on the
disease and impact of the
disease on pregnancy,
complications and
management of liver
disease in pregnancy

Clinical
Posting

Lunch

0G:L13:IUGR:0G16.3:Cau
ses, clinical features,
diagnosis,investigations,m
onitoring of fetalwell
being,principles of
management,prevention
& counselling in IUGR

0OGT11

Psychiatry

Self study

OG(L15): IUD

0G(T13)

Self study




Wed16/04/25

Thurs17/04/25

Sat19/04/25 OP(T7)

Mon 21/04/25

HOLIDAY -GOOD FRIDAY

ENT(T7)

Tues22/04/25 OR (L8)

Wed23/04/25

Thurs 24/04/25 IM

0G( L20)

OG (L21)Describe and
discuss diagnosis and
management of abnormal
labor: Occipito posterior
position:

Fri25/04/25

0G(T16) Abnormal lie and
presentation

Sat26/04/25 OP(T8)

SUNDAY(27/04/25)

Mon28/04/25

ENT(TS)

Tues29/04/25 OR (L9):

Wed30/04/25

Thurs 01/05/25

0G(L22): Pregnancy with
HIV

Clinical

Posting

Clinical

Posting

Lunch

Lunch

(L19): Induction of labor 0G(T15): Intrapartum

fetal surveillance

Self study

SUNDAY (20/04/25)

AETCOM 4.2 (2HRS) (L) Introduction and anchoring

lecture

AETCOM 4.2: (SDL)

Self study

AETCOM 4.2 (L):
Discussion & closure of

SDL: Methods of First
and Second trimester
MTP

case

SDL: Topic: Emergency management of
antepartum and postpartum hemorrhage

Fri02/05/25 0G(L23):Abnormal lieand | OG(T19): Transverse lie and
pre (L9)"sentation: shoulder presentation
Transvers lie

Sat03/05/25 OP(T9) ENT(T9)

Self study

SUNDAY (04/05/25)




Mon 05/05/25 PE(L8) PE (L24) OG 24.1.1: Define, classify and discuss
abnormal uterine bleeding, its etiology,clinical
features, investigations, diagnosis and

Clinical management
Tues06/05/25 OR (L10): OG(L25): Describe and Posting
discuss screening, risk
factors, management of h
mother and newborn with Lunc
HIV

Wed07/05/25

Thur508/05/25 M IM 0G(L26) 24.12:AUB: 0G(T21):Discuss AUB &
Etiology& clinical features PALM-COEIN Classification
PALM-COEIN

Classification

Fri09/05/25 0G(L27) :Abnormal lie 0G(T23):Topic external IM IM
and presentation:Breech: cephalic version with DOAP

Types of breech and
causes,difference b/w
different type of breech
presentation

Sat10/05/25 OP(T10) ENT(T10) Self study

SUNDAY(11/05/25)

Mon12/05/25 HOLIDAY

Tues13/05/25 OR (L11): OG (L28): OG 12.8: Describe
the mechanism,
prophylaxis, fetal
compliT1cations, diagnosis,
and management of
isoimmunization

Clinical Posting

Wed 14/05/25 IM IM

Thurs15/05/25 0G(L29): AUB: Diagnose a | OG(T24):AUB Tutorial:
case of AUB and Investigation and
formulate a plan for management of a case of
investigating and AUB

managing a case

Fri16/05/25 0G(L30):0G 14.4:Breech 0G(T25): Same Psychiatry Psychiatry
presentation- assisted
breech delivery
steps.Management of
Pregnancy with breech
presentation

Sat.17/05/25 OP(T11) ENT(T11) Self study

SUNDAY (18/05/25)




SUNDAY (25/05/2

Mon 26/05/25

Mon 19/05/25 PE (L9) PE
Tues 20/05/25 OR (L12): 06G(L32): Anaemia in
pregnancy
Wed21/05/25
Thurs 22/05/25 M Derma
Fri23/05/25 OG (L34): Breech OGT28: Same
presentation: Mechanism
& arrested breech
Sat24/05/25 OP(T12) ENT(T12)

PE(L10)

Tues27/05/25

Wed 28/05/25

Thurs 29/05/25

OR( L13):

0G(L36):Anaemia in

pregnancy

Wed 04/06/25

Thurs 05/06/25

Fri30/05/25 0OG(L38):: Abnormal lie 0GT31
and presentation
Sat31/05/25 OP(T13) ENT(T13)
SUNDAY (01/06/25)
Mon 02/06/25 PE(L11) PE
Tues 03/06/25 OR (L14) Anaesthesia

Derma

Clinical

Posting

Clinical

Posting

ClinicalPosting

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

0G(L31) T26

M M
0G(L33): T27
Psychiatry Psychiatry
Self study

0G (L35): PMS

IM IM
0G(L37 OGT30
Psychiatry Psychiatry
Self study

0OG: SDL

IM IM

0G (L41):




Fri 06/06/25

0G (L42)

OG(T)

Sat 07/06/25

SUNDAY 08/06/25

Anaesthesia

Respiratory medicine

Psychiatry

Psychiatry

Self study

Mon 16/06/25

PE(L13)

SUNDAY (

Tues 17/06/25

Wed 18/06/25

Thurs 19/06/25

OR (L16):

La3

Fri 20/06/25

0GL45

T35

Sat 21/06/25

Mon 23/06/25

Tues 24/06/25

Wed 25/06/25

Thurs 26/06/25

Fri 27/06/25

Sat 28/06/25

Anaesthesia

Respiratory medicine

15/06/25)

ClinicalPosting

ClinicalPosting

SUNDAY (22/06/25)

Lunch

Mon 09/06/25 PE(L12) OG AETCOM OG AETCOM
Tues 10/06/25 OR (L15): 0G

Wed 11/06/25 IM IM

Thurs 12/06/25 M M OG AETCOM SDL

Fri 13/06/25 SEICOMIELOSLRE ocl Psychiatry Psychiatry
Sat 14/06/25 Anaesthesia Respiratory medicine Self study

0G(L42)

Self study

Summer vacations (23/06/25 —30/06/25)




SUNDAY (29/06/25)

Mon 30/06/25

Summer vacation

Tues 01/07/25

Wed 02/07/25

Thurs 03/07/25

OR(L18):

Fri 04/07/25

T

Sat 05/07/25

Mon 07/07/25

Anaesthesia

/07/25)

PE (L16)

Respiratory medicine

Tues 08/07/25

Wed 09/07/25

Thurs 10/07/25

OR (L19):

IM

OG:L55

Fri 11/07/25

0G (L) 57

0G(T)

Sat 12/07/25

SUNDAY 13/07/25

Mon 14/07/25

ClinicalPosting

ClinicalPosting

ClinicalPosting

Lunch IM IM
0OG:L52 T40 OG
Psychiatry Psychiatry
Self study
0G:L54 0GT42
Lunch su suU
IM IM
0OG:L56 0G T43
Psychiatry Psychiatry

Tues 15/07/25

Wed 16/07/25

Thurs 17/07/25

Fri 18/07/25

Sat19/07/25

Mon 21/07/25

Tues 22/07/25

Wed 23/07/25

Thurs 24/07/25

Fri 25/07/25

Sat 26/07/25

SUNDAY 27/07/25

SUNDAY (20/07/25)

Terminal examination: Theory & Practical (Medicine/Surgery/Obstetrics & Gynaecology/ Orthopedics/Paediatrics/ Ophthalmics/ENT)




Mon 28/07/25

Tues 29/07/25

Wed 30/07/25

Terminal examination: Theory & Practical (Medicine/Surgery/Obstetrics & Gynaecology/ Orthopedics/Paediatrics/ Ophthalmics/ENT)

Thurs 31/07/25 | IM M
Fri 01/08/25 sbL
Sat 02/08/25
SUNDAY 03/08/25

Mon 04/08/25 PE PE
Tues 05/08/25 OR(L 20): 159 el Lunch
Wed 06/08/25 Posting

Clinical
Thurs 07/08/25 nica

Posting

Fri 08/08/25

HOLIDAY (RAKSHA BANDHAN)

SUNDAY 10/08/25

Fri 15/08/25

Sat 16/08/25

Mon 18/08/25

Mon 11/08/25
Tues 12/08/25 Clinical Lunch
Wed 13/08/25 Posting
Thurs 14/08/25 Clinical
Posting

INDEPENDENCE DAY

JANMASHTAMI

SUNDAY 17/08/25

IM IM

SDL

Medicine Medicine
Self study

L58 T45

M M
0OGL60 0GT46
M M

0GL63

0GT49

0G(T51)




Wed 10/09/25

Posting

M

Wed 20/08/25 Posting M M
Thurs 21/08/25 Clinical 0OGL68 T52:0G
Fri 22/08/25 OGL69 T53: Posting M IM
Sat 23/08/25 oP ENT Self study
SUNDAY 24/08/25
Mon 25/08/25 PE PE OGL70 T54(0G)
Wed 27/08/25 Posting Medicine Medicine
linical
Thurs 28/08/25 Clinica 0GT 0GT
- Posting
Fri 29/08/25 OGT OGT IM IM
Sat 30/08/25 Self study
SUNDAY 31/08/25
Mon 01/09/25 PE PE OGT OGT
Tues 02/09/25 OGT el Lunch Surgery Surgery
Wed 03/09/25 Surgery Surgery Posting Medicine Medicine
Clinical
Thurs 04/09/25 IM IM OGT OGT
Posting
Fri 05/09/25
Sat 06/09/25 oP ENT Self study
SUNDAY 07/09/25
Mon 08/09/25 PE OGT OGT
Tues 09/09/25 OR 0GT Clincel Lunch




Mon 29/09/25

Clinical

Posting

Tues 30/09/25

Wed 01/10/25

Thurs 02/10/25

Fri 03/10/25

OR

OGT

Clinical

Posting

MAHANAVMI

DUSSEHRA

Sat 04/10/25

OoP

ENT

Lunch

Thurs 11/09/25 IM IM Clinical OGT OGT
Fri 12/09/25 OGT OGT Posting 1Y M
Sat 13/09/25 Self study
SUNDAY 14/09/25
Mon 15/09/25 PE PE OGT OGT
Tues 16/09/25 OR 0GT Clinizal Lunch
Posting
Wed 17/09/25 M M
Clinical
Thurs 18/09/25 M M Posting OGT OGT
Fri 19/09/25 OGT OGT M M
Sat 20/09/25 oP ENT Self study
SUNDAY 21/09/25
Mon 22/09/25 PE PE OGT OGT
Wed 24/09/25 Posting IM M
Clinical
Posting
Thurs 25/09/25 IM IM OGT OGT
Fri 26/09/25 OGT OGT IM IM
Sat 27/09/25 oP ENT Self study
SUNDAY 28/09/25

M

Self study




Mon 06/10/25

SUNDAY 05/10/25

Tues 07/10/25

Mon 13/10/25

PE

PE

Clinical
Wed 08/10/25

Posting
Thurs 09/10/25

Clinical
Fri 10/10/25 OGT OGT

Posting
Sat 11/10/25 oP ENT

Tues 14/10/25

OGT

Fri 24/10/25

DIWALI VACATION(20/10/25, 21/10/25, 22/10/25, 23/10/25)

Clinical
Wed 15/10/25

Posting
Thurs 16/10/25

Clinical
Fri 17/10/25 OGT OGT

Posting
Sat 18/10/25 oP ENT

SUNDAY 19/10/25

Sat 25/10/25

Thurs 30/10/25

Mon 27/10/25 PE PE
Clinical

Tues 28/10/25 OGT

Wed 29/10/25 Posting
Clinical
Posting

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

OGT

IM IM
OGT OGT
IM IM
Self study

SUNDAY 12/10/25

T

M

IM IM
OGT OGT
IM IM
Self study

Self study

S AY 26/10/25

OGT

OGT




Fri 31/10/25

OGT

OGT

Sat 01/11/25

OoP

ENT

SUNDAY 02/11/25

Clinical

Posting

Tues 04/11/25

Wed 05/11/25

OGT

Clinical
Posting

HOLIDAY (GURU NAN

Lunch

AK JYANTI)

M

Self study

Thurs 06/11/25 IM IM OGT OGT
Fri 07/11/25 OGT OGT Psychiatric IM
Sat 08/11/25 Self study

SUNDAY 09/11/25
Mon 10/11/25 Medicine and allied
Tues 11/11/25 Obs& gynae
Wed 12/11/25 Surgery

Thurs 13/11/25 Paediatrics

Fri 14/11 /25 Otorrhinolaryngology

Sat 15/11/25 Ophthalmology

SUNDAY 16/11/25

Mon 17/11/25 Clinical examination

Tues 18/11/25

Wed 19/11/25

Thurs 20/11/25

Fri21/11/25

Sat 22/11/25




SUNDAY 14/12/25

Mon 24/11/25
Wed 26/11/25 Posting Medicine Medicine
Clinical
Thurs 27/11/25 IM M Posting 0G oG
Fri 28/11/25 0G (L3) 0G(T2) Medicine Medicine
Sat 29/11/25 Self study
SUNDAY 30/11/25
Mon 01/12/25 oG oG
Wed 03/12/25 Posting IM
Clinical
Thurs 04/12/25 Medicine Medicine Posting Obs& gynae Obs& Gynae
(T3) (T4)
Fri 05/12/25 Obs& Gynae (L3) Obs& Gynae (T2) Medicine Medicine
Sat 06/12/25 Ophthalmics ENT Self study
SUNDAY 07/12/25
Mon 08/12/25 Paedia (L1) Paedia Obs& gynae Obs& Gynae(T1)
(L1)
Clinical Lunch
Tues 09/12/25 Obs& Gynae (L2) Surgery Surgery
Wed 10/12/25 Posting M M
Clinical
Thurs 11/12/25 IM IM Posting 0G 0G
Fri 12/12/25 0G oG IM IM
Sat 13/12/25 Self study




Mon 15/12/25

Tues 16/12/25

Wed 17/12/25

Thurs 18/12/25

0G

Fri 19/12/25

Sat 20/12/25

Mon 22/12/25

Tues 23/12/25

Wed 24/12/25

Thurs 25/12/25

Fri 26/12/25

OR

Surgery

0G

Surgery

Obs& Gynae (T2)

Sat 27/12/25

Mon 29/12/25

Ophthalmics

Tues 30/12/25

Wed 31/12/25

Thurs 01/01/26

OR

0G

Med

Med

Fri 02/01/26

Sat 03/01/26

SUNDAY 04/01/26

Clinical

Posting

Clinical

Posting

Clinical

Posting

Clinical
Posting

HOLIDAY

Clinical

Posting

Clinical

Posting

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Medicine

Medicine

oG oG
IM IM
oG oG
IM IM
Self study

SUNDAY 21/12/25

Surgery Surgery

Medicine

Medicine

Self study

SUNDAY 28/12/25

Surgery Surgery

Medicine Medicine
Obs& gynae Obs& Gynae
Med Med

Self study




Mon 05/01/26

Tues 06/01/26

Thurs 08/01/26

Clinical

Wed 07/01/26 Posting

ClinicalPosting

Fri 09/01/26

Sat 10/01/26

Mon 12/01/26

ENT

SUNDAY 11/01/26

Tues 13/01/26

Wed 14/01/26

Thurs 15/01/26

OR

Medicine

Medicine

ClinicalPosting

HOLIDAY

Lunch

Lunch

Self study

Obs& gynae

(T3)

Obs& Gynae

(T4)

Fri 16/01/26

Sat17/01/26

Mon 19/01/26

‘ SUNDAY 18/01/26 ‘

Tues 20/01/26

Wed 21/01/26

Thurs 22/01/26

Fri 23/01/26

Sat 24/01/26

Mon 26/01/26

‘ SUNDAY 25/01/26 ‘

Tues 27/01/26

Wed 28/01/26

Thurs 29/01/26

Fri 30/01/26

Sat 31/01/26

Mon 02/02/26

‘ SUNDAY 01/02/26

Tues 03/02/26

Wed 04/02/26




Thurs 05/02/26

Fri 06/02/26

Sat 07/02/26

SUNDAY 08/02/26

Mon 09/02/26

Tues 10/02/26

Wed 11/02/26

Thurs 12/02/26

Fri 13/02/26

Sat 14/02/26

Mon 16/02/26

SUNDAY 15/02/26

PRE -PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (Theory & Practical)- ENT/ Ophthalmology/ Medicine/ Surgery/ Orthopedics/ Obs& Gynae/
Paediatrics

Tues 17/02/26

Wed 18/02/26

Thurs 19/02/26

Fri 20/02/26

Sat 21/02/26

Mon 23/02/26

SUNDAY 22/02/26

Tues 24/02/26

Wed 25/02/26

Thurs 26/02/26

Fri 27/02/26

Sat 28/02/26

Mon 02/03/26

SUNDAY 01/03/26

Tues 03/03/26

Wed 04/03/26

Thurs 05/03/26

Fri 06/03/26

Sat 07/03/26

Mon 09/03/26

SUNDAY 08/03/26




Tues 10/03/26

Wed 11/03/26

Thurs 12/03/26

Fri 13/03/26

Sat 14/03/26

Mon 16/03/26

Tues 17/03/26

Wed 18/03/26

Thurs 19/03/26

Fri 20/03/26

Sat 21/03/26

Mon 23/03/26

Tues 24/03/26

Wed 25/03/26

Thurs 26/03/26

Fri 27/03/26

Sat 28/03/26

Mon 30/03/26

Tues 31/03/26

SUNDAY 15/03/26

SUNDAY 22/03/26

Wed 1/4/26

Thurs 2/4/26

Fri 3/4/26

UNIVERSITY EXAM- Theory: General Medicine-I

Sat 4/4/26

Mon 06/4/26

SUNDAY 05/04/26

General Medicine- Il

Tues 07/4/26
Wed 08/4/26 ‘
Thurs 09/4/26
Fri 10/4/26 ‘

Sat 11/4/26

Mon 13/4/26

General Surgery -I

General Surgery- Il

SUNDAY 12/04/26

Paediatrics




Tues 14/4/26

Wed 15/4/26 Obs& Gynae_l

Thurs 16/4/26

Fri 17/4/26 Obs& Gynae- II

Sat 18/4/26

SUNDAY19/04/26

Mon 20/4/26 Otorhinolaryngology (ENT)

Tues 21/4/26

Wed 22/4/26

Ophthalmology

Thurs 23/4/26

Fri 24/4/26

Sat 25/4/26

SUNDAY26/03/26

Mon 27/4/26

Tues 28/4/26

Wed 29/4/26

Thurs 30/4/26

Fri 01/5/26

Sat 02/5/26




